BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Salboni- 721132, Dist.: West Midnapore

OPEN e-TENDER ENQUIRY (OTE)
CORRIGENDUM / AMENDMENT NO. 2 dated 29/03/2024
e-Tender Enquiry No. 030/SAL/PUR/2023-24 dated 12/02/2024

MSTC Event No. BRBNMPL/SALBONI PRESS/MMD/29/23-24/ET/45 [AIR CARGO CHARTER
SERVICES]

Tender Name: Supply of Air Cargo Charter Services for Transportation of Highly Sensitive
Security Material

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below: -

Details as per Details as per Reference
Sl. L Original details as Corrigendum / Corrigendum / Page
Description
No. Per Tender Amendment No. 1 Amendment No. 2 number of
dated 15/03/2024 dated 29/03/2024 Tender
Date of Sale From 12/02/2024 to From 12/02/2024 to From 12/02/2024 to
1. of tender 15/03/2024 at 29/03/2024 at 12/04/2024 at 3
d website website website
ocuments
www.mstcecommerce.com www.mstcecommerce.com www.mstcecommerce.com
Closing date
2 and time for 15/03/2024 at 11.00 29/03/2024 at 11.00 12/04/2024 at 11.00 13
receipt of hours hours hours !
tenders
Time and date
3. | ofopeningof |15/03/2024at11.30 | 29/03/2024at11.01 | 12/04/2024at11.01 |, o
tenders hours hours hours !

Note: These changes are applicable at all other places of tender including Page Nos. given above

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
This Corrigendum / Amendment forms a part of the referred Tender. This Corrigendum /

Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part — 1) duly signed and
sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL, Salboni

Sd/-

o (K. Navavasagam)

| d@ General Manager (MMD)
Digitally signe K MAVAVASAGAM .
Date: 2024 03.20 1639:03 +05-30 BRBNMPL, Salboni

Reason: DSC signing

Page 1of1



http://www.mstcecommerce.com/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/

		2024-03-29T18:39:03+0530
	DSC signing




